
Tab. 1 - Paesi con il più alto numero totale di contagiati (dati del 2 giugno 2020)

Numero di 

casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 5.656.615 100,0

1 Stati Uniti 1.699.933 30,1 30,1

2 Brasile 411.821 7,3 37,3

3 Russia 370.680 6,6 43,9

4 Regno Unito 267.240 4,7 48,6

5 Spagna 236.769 4,2 52,8

6 Italia 231.732 4,1 56,9

7 India 179.717 3,2 60,1

8 Germania 158.762 2,8 62,9

9 Perù 158.333 2,8 65,7

10 Turchia 145.746 2,6 68,3

11 Iran 141.591 2,5 70,8

12 Francia 135.905 2,4 73,2

13 Cile 87.508 1,5 74,7

14 Messico 84.106 1,5 76,2

15 Canada 82.289 1,5 77,6

16 Arabia Saudita 78.541 1,4 79,0

17 Cina 78.023 1,4 80,4

18 Pakistan 61.227 1,1 81,5
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